:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9203834

Jun 01, 2024 19:28 (UTC)

In epoch 287,619 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 369077 - 0.018477859 ETH®
70.29 USD

2 369078 - 0.062878390 ETH®
239.22 USD

3 369079 - 0.063053960 ETH®
239.88 USD

4 369080 - 0.018405830 ETH®
70.02 USD

S 369081 - 0.018677706 ETH®
71.05 USD

6 369082 - 0.063333002 ETH®
240.95 USD

7 369083 - 0.018672271 ETH®
71.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9203834
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/287619
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369077
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369078
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369079
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369080
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369081
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369082
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369083

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

369084

369085

369086

369087

369088

369089

369090

369091

369092

Validator Id

1289653

Amount

0.018682951
71.07 USD

0.018655339
70.97 USD

0.018699886
71.14 USD

0.018714888
71.20 USD

0.018713561
71.19 USD

0.018701599
71.15 USD

0.018729127
71.25 USD

0.018661725
70.99 USD

0.018682797
71.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.044675231

169.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369084
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369085
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369086
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369087
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369088
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369089
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369090
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369091
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/369092
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1289653

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



